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GIRLS GR "B" (1999 - 2000 )

Angela MANDEL

Austeja KAVALIAUSKAITE
Reda BERTISKAITE

Justé BILEVICIUTE
Anastasija PONOMARENKO
Lina GRAZULE

Liega KRASOVSKA

Sabine VEISA

Anastassia POPOVA

BOYS GR "B" (1999 - 2000 )

Ruslan SERGATSOV
Erik MICKEVIC

Sergei SANNIKOV
Linas BARTKUS
Paulius JUOZAITIS
Janis ZELGIS

Glebs MOSERENOKS
Artjomm MAIBERG
Maksims SEMJONOVS

GIRLS GR "A" (1997 - 1998 )

Ausriné KUZMICKAITE
Dovilé BASINSKAITE
Ieva JEZEPCIKAITE
Skarleta MATLAVA
Anastasija MOSERENOKA
Lasme ERMANSONE
Jelizaveta SMIRNOVA
Anna KOLESNIKOVA
Liana JAKOVLEVA

WOMEN juniors (1995 - 1996 )

Zivilé VAICIUKEVICIUTE
Monika VAICIUKEVICIUTE
Inga RITERE

Ieva SUKEVICIUTE

Anna TIPUKINA

Margarita KOZLOVA

Jana DUMINA

Jana FEDOTOVSKA

BOYS GR "A" (1997 - 1998 )

Daumantas LIUTINSKAS
Artur SEMIONOV

Ilja VOLOSATOV

Kirill TITOV

Kalvis LASERS

Ivan STRIKOJEV

Arturs MAKARS

05.01.2000
25.05.2000
30.04.2000
11.03.1999
06.01.1999
12.08.2000
12.04.2000
01.02.1999
05.01.2000

17.02.2000
05.01.2000
15.08.2002
29.10.1999
24.08.2000
20.02.1999
06.03.2000
26.08.1999
04.03.1999

05.12.1998
18.03.1998
16.12.1998
21.10.1998
27.10.1998
04.07.1998
27.05.1998
20.05.1998
11.06.1997

03.04.1996
03.04.1996
17.09.1995
27.09.1996
03.07.1996
28.02.1996
25.10.1996
03.09.1996

28.06.1999
24.10.1998
14.07.1998
16.04.1998
29.01.1997
04.06.1997
27.03.1997
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LTU
LTU
EST
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LAT
EST
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LAT
LAT
EST
LAT
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LAT
LAT
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VALGA KESKSTAADION

May 17, 2014
3000 m

KIK Kalev Sillamae

KIK Kalev Sillamae

NPSK / Narvic

3000 m

JK Tempo

JK Tempo

NPSK / Narvic

5000 m

NPSK / Narvic
NPSK / Narvic
NPSK / Narvic

5000 m

KIK Atleetika
KIK Kalev Sillamae

10 000 m

KIK Kalev Sillamae
KIK Kalev Sillamae

NPSK / Narvic

14.27,4
15.00,7
15.47,4
16.12,3
16.21,2
17.29,4
17.33,6
18.19,3
21.07,7

13.41,6
14.54,7
14.58,1
15.04,7
15.19,3
15.27,4
18.30,8
19.59,8
DNF

27.03,3
27.26,8
27.41,8
30.42,9
31.23,5
32.02,9
32.29,8
33.46,4
34.39,2

23.18,2
24.09,2
27.27,6
28.33,3
30.11,1
30.38,6
32.08,4
35.31,6

50.10,1
51.29,3
56.43,3
57.56,2
1:03.39,5
1:06.31,5
DQ

5p

4p
3p

2p
ip
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MEN juniors (1995 - 1996)

Tomas PAGIRYS
Martynas JARUSEVICIUS
Ruslans SMOLONSKIS
Arnoldas BUDRYS

Igor JAKOVLEV

Dainis BOLSEVICS

Kriss RUDZONS

POINTS

EST
LTU
LAT

LTU
EST
LAT

22.08.1996
06.03.1996
15.12.1996
04.06.1996
11.06.1996
03.09.1996
19.08.1996

21p
17 p
6p

24 p
10 p
9p

LTU
LTU
LAT
LTU
EST
LAT
LAT
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COMPETITION JUDGES

ORGANISATIONAL DELEGATE
COMPETITION DIRECTOR
COMPETITION SECRETARY
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10 000 m

45.09,6 7p
45.22,6 5p
49.35,5 4p
50.23,9

NPSK / Narvic 54.14,8 3p
55.32,3 2p

DQ

LTU 24 p

LAT 11 p

EST 8p

LTU 65 p

EST 39p

LAT 26 p

Toomas ROSENBERG

Peeter TOLDSEPP

Raul LEPIK
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